Approximately 479sq ft

Built in 2012

Sales Price: $146,100

Meribel 
Residences

Employment Standard § 103.2.B

• At least one member of a Household who will hold title to the 

Housing Unit must be a Qualified Employee by demonstrating 

and verifying a minimum of one-thousand four hundred (1,400) 

hours of Presence Required Employment, which amount 

includes a minimum of forty (40) hours per month for at least 

twelve (12) of the sixteen (16) months immediately prior to 

submission of an application.

• Up to twenty percent (20%) of the required employment hours